

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1720 OF 2012
[M/s Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd.
Vs.

Smt. Durgabai Datta Balapure and others]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
---	---------------------------

Shri V.N.Upadhye, Advocate for Appellant.

....

CORAM: S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.

DATE : 27.09.2012.

PER COURT :

. Heard.

2. Notice to the respondents, returnable on 26.11.2012.

Sd/-

[**S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.**]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
--	---------------------------