

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 1720 OF 2012,**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 9116 OF 2012,**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 8930 OF 2012,**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13982 OF 2012,**

**FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 31475 OF 2012,**

WITH

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13984 OF 2012,**

**FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 31561 OF 2012,**

WITH

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13984 OF 2012,**

**FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 31561 OF 2012,**

WITH

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13986 OF 2012,**

**FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 31558 OF 2012,**

WITH

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13988 OF 2012,**

**FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 31564 OF 2012,**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 898 OF 2013**

M/s Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. V/s Durgabai Datta Balapure & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	<p style="text-align: center;">Court's or Judge's orders</p> <p style="text-align: center;">.....</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>DATE : 15/02/2013</b></p>
---	---

Mr. V.N.Upadhye, Advocate for the Appellant.

Mr. S.R.Palnitkar, Advocate for Resp. Nos. 1,4, & 5.

.....

**PER COURT :**

Await service. Returnable date is extended by four (4) weeks i.e. 15/03/2013.

[ S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J. ]

KNP/F.A. 1720....2012