

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.
APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1720 OF 2012

M/S ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD THR SR DIVISIONAL MANAGER
VERSUS
DURGABAI DATTA BALAPURE AND ORS

...
Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Upadhye Vinayak Narayan.
Advocate for Respondent Nos.1,4 & 5: Mr. S. R. Palnitkar.

CORAM: M. T. JOSHI, J.
DATED: 1st APRIL, 2014.

PER COURT:

1. Admit.
2. Print paper book dispensed with.

(M. T. JOSHI, J.)

Dt.01/04/2014
ans/1720